

Wanhuida signed on as IP consultant of Beilun IP Protection Center in Ningbo

Time: Apr 24 2025

On April 24th, 2025, jointly hosted by Beilun District People's Government, Ningbo and Ningbo Municipal Administration for Market Regulation (AMR), the Inaugural Ceremony of Beilun District Intellectual Property Protection Center and State-level Ningbo Intellectual Property Protection Center Ningbo FTZ Branch is held.

Hu Xiaofeng, Associate Director, Ningbo AMR, Zhang Chaoqun, Associate Director, Management Committee, Ningbo Economic & Technological Development Zone (NETD), Chen Chao, Director, Ningbo Intellectual Property Protection Center, and Shen Jian, Director, Beilun AMR officiate the inaugural ceremony.

Wanhuida Intellectual Property, which is signed on as an intellectual property consultant of the Beilun District Intellectual Property Protection Center, will collaborate closely with the center to help the businesses in the region placing guardrails for their innovations and navigating the intellectual property disputes.



Inaugural ceremony

In the ensuing "Chinese companies going global" session, Wanhuida Partner Cao Aimin shares insight on "A Practical Guidance on Fighting Oversea Trademark Squatting".



Cao Aimin

The firm's Partner Mao Miaoli is also present.